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Responses

e 29 schools responded
* 76.3% response rate
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Responses

Q1: Does your school support a 0.5 % transfer from the schools’ block
to the high needs block in 2023/24, to assist with high needs pressures,
if this can be achieved without reducing any of the new increased NFF
rates in the 2023/24 formula?

* Yes 29
* NoO
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Q2:Does your school support a 0.5 % transfer from the schools’ block
to the high needs block in 2023/24, to assist with high needs pressures,
if this means that some of the new increased NFF rates for 2023/24 wiill
have to be slightly reduced in the 2023/24 formula?

* Yes 6
* No 23
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Q3:Does your school support a lower transfer from the schools’ block
to the high needs block in 2023/24, to assist with high needs pressures,
up to the maximum achievable whilst still implementing the new
increased NFF rates for 2023/247? This would be capped at 0.5%?

* Yes 29
* NoO
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Q4: If your schools do not support any of the transfers suggested in
question 1 to 3, do you support a transfer in 2023/24 from the schools’
block to the high needs block? If so, at what level would your school be
willing to support?

N/A as all schools responded yes to either 1, 2 or 3
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